## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

Box Assignment

05-24-2000

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: iments or copy thereof: 101366469 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Name and address of receiving party(ies): **Davy Distington Limited** Name: Creekvale Limited Street Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: No Ashmore House, Richardson Road, Stocktonson-Tees TS18 3RE, United Kingdom **3.** Name of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date: 23 January 1995 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? North **4.** Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application **A.** Patent Application No.(s) **B.** Patent No.(s) 5,188,166 05/\$25/2000 ASCOTT 00000107 5188166 01 FC:581 40.00 OP Additional numbers attached? No Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to: **6.** Total number of applications and patents involved...... 1 CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP P.O. Box 7068 7. X Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to **Deposit Account No. 03-1728**, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket Attention: D. Bruce Prout **10.** □ Explanatory letter is enclosed. number with any credit or charge to our Deposit Account. 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Date: May 2, 2000 Name: D. Bruce Prout I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS CORRESPONDENCE 626/795-9900 IS BEING DEPOSITED WITH THE U.S. POSTAL SERVICE AS FIRST CLASS MAIL IN AN ENVELOPE ADDRESSED TO: COMMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231 ON

DBP/dip

DJP PAS247639 1-\*-5/2/00 9:32 AM

No. 2

Total number of pages including cover sheet,

attachments, and document:

PATENT REEL: 010795 FRAME: 0657



## ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 357926

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that DAVY DISTINGTON LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of CREEKVALE LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 23rd January 1995

**RECORDED: 05/08/2000** 

MRS. L. PARRY

For the Registrar of Companies

0

COMPANIES HOUSE

HC006A

PATENT REEL: 010795 FRAME: 0658